CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MI'IJTI-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTewn

Mogenb: ESC1840

Ne Ne K-so
ApTukyn Item HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTukyn Iltem HanmeHoBaHue
1 ESC1840-1 Switch box Right | Mpasas nonosuHa 1 16 ESC1840-16 Interconnecting Mposog, 1
Kopryca BblKAtouaTena line
2 ESC1840-2 Switch button KHonKa BbikntoyaTena 1 17 | ESC1840-17 | Power cord with Kabenb nutaHuna 1
waterproof plug
3 ESC1840-3 Switch trigger ®uKcaTop KHOMKM 1 18 | ESC1840-18 Cable clip [Jepxatenb kabena 1
4 ESC1840-4 Switch spring MpyxunHa 1 19 ESC1840-19 Screw M6*57 Bont M6x57 4
5 ESC1840-5 Handrail 3 BepxHsaa paboyasn 1 20 ESC1840-20 Washer LWarba 6
pyKoATKa
6 ESC1840-6 Sponge casing Haknagka pyKoaTkm 1 21 [ ESC1840-21 Quick spanner Pyuka ¢ukcatop 4
7 ESC1840-7 Steel trigger Pbluar Bbik/tovaTeNsa 1 22 | ESC1840-22 Screw lalika 4
Locating base JleBas nonosmHa 1
8 ESC1840-8 loft 23
e Kopnyca Aiepxatena ESC1840-23 | Handrail 2 CpeaHsa paboyas pyKoaTKa 1
pblyara
9 ESC1840-9 Torsional spring MpyxuHa 1 24 | ESC1840-24 Push rod plug 3arnywka 2
10 | ESC1840-10 Steel wire rod [JepxaTenb pblyara 1 25 ESC1840-25 Cable clip [epatenb kabens 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force MANOCTPMPOBaHHbIM KaTasor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogenb: ESC1840
11 ESC1840-11 Locating base MNpasasa nonosuHa 1 26 ESC1840-26 Handrail 1 JleBan/npasas HUXKHAA 2
right Kopnyca pabouyasn pykonATKa
12 | ESC1840-12 Switch box Pukcatop Kopnyca 1 27 | ESC1840-27 1840 quick Pyuka ¢ukcaTop 2
clamp BbIKNtOYaTENA spanner
13 | ESC1840-13 Rocker switch Bbikntoyatenb 1 28 | ESC1840-28 Screw M6 Bont M6 2
Elastic
14 29 lindrical pi
ESC1840-14 | Reset link [Jepkatenb npososos 2 ESC1840-29 cylindrical pin Wrnot 2
d5*18
JNleBas nonosunHa 1 i
15 Switch box left 30 no. 1 adjust the
ESC1840-15 Kopnyca ESC1840-30 | seat [lepxaTenb pyKoATKM 2
BbIKNtOYaTENA




CaamMpPIoN
Power & force

MﬂﬂlOCTpMpOBaHHbII‘a KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTewn

Mogenb: ESC1840

Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTukyn Item HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTukyn Iltem HanmeHoBaHue
31 ESC1840-31 Housing cover Haknaaka KpbilwKu 1 44 ESC1840-44 | 150 wheel cover Konnak 3agHero Koneca 2
6008 Kopnyca
32 | ESC1840-32 | The decorative [ekopatusHas 1 45 | ESC1840-45 Housing Kopnyc (peka) 1
cover HaKnagka
33 ESC1840-33 Housing handle KpbiwKa Kopnyca 1 46 ESC1532-21 180 wheel cap Konnak nepeaHero koneca 2
6008
34 ESC1840-34 Torsional spring Mpy**MHa KpbIWKKn 1 47 ESC1532-22 Front wheel 180 MNepepHee Koneco 2
35 ESC1840-35 Back row cover KpbiwKa oTceka 1 48 ESC1840-48 Shift connector Pbiyar perynmposku 1
6008 TpaBocbopHMKa BbICOTbI KO/1IeC
36 | ESC1840-36 | Trash bin Pamka 1 49 | ESC1840-49 Right shift MpaBas HaknagKa pblyara 1
support TpaBOCOOPHMKA
37 | ESC1840-37 Housing BepxHAA nonosuHa 1 50 ESC1840-50 Left shift handle JleBas HaknafkKa pblyara 1
Kopnyca
38 | ESC1840-38 Rear pin OcCb KpbILWKK 1 51 ESC1840-51 Front wheel Ocb nepeaHux Konec 1
locate axle
39 | ESC1840-39 Grass catcher TpaBocbopHUK 1 52 | ESC1840-52 Filter sponge dunbTp 1
(No.2)
40 | ESC1840-40 | Shift dead plate 3y6uaTbiit cekTop 1 53 | ESC1840-53 Filter sponge dunbTp 1
(No.1)
41 ESC1840-41 Blade locking MnactuHa kopnyca 1 54 ESC1840-54 Duct cover Kpbiwka Bo3ayxosoaa 1
plate
42 | ESC1840-42 Rear axle Ocb 3agHero Koneca 2 55 | ESC1840-55 | Capacitance KoHpeHcaTop 1
43 | ESC1840-43 150 wheel 3agHee Koneco 2 56 | ESC1840-56 Temperature TepmoBbIktovaTenb 1

protector




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force

Mﬂﬂl-OCTpMpOBaHHbIH KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTewn

Mogenb: ESC1840

59

@

60
61

®

. v
-
i
4 I[P
uY
. v
6000RS 04035304001 6002RS 04035301003
Ne Ne K-Bo
ApTUKYN Item HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo ApTUKYN Item HanmeHoBaHue
55 ESC1840-55 Motor center OnopHas KpblwkKa 1 69 R8BC-220807- Bearing 608 2RS MNopgwunnHuk 608 2RS 3
support cover ABuratens STO3
56 | ESC1840-56 Belt PJ301 PemeHb PJ301 1 70 | ESC1840-70 Stator kit CraTop 1
57 | ESC1840-57 Belt wheel Ponuk pemHs 1 71 | ESC1840-71 Carbon brush Kopnyc weTkoaepkatens 2
frame
58 | ESC1840-58 Belt PJ288 Pemenb PJ288 1 72 | ESC1840-72 Carbon brush LeTka 2
59 | ESC1840-59 Ring Konbuo 2 73 | ESC1840-73 Motor fan KpbinbyaTtka asuratens 1
60 | ESC1840-60 Belt wheel axle Ocb ponvka 1 74 | ESC1840-74 Motor cover Kpbilwka aguratens 1
Ponuk pemHs 1 ESC1840-75 Scarifying Ban ckapudukatopa 1
61 75 Drum KOMNAEKT
ESC1840-61 Belt wheel Complete with
springs
62 | ESC1840-62 Output axle Ban ponuka 1 76 | ESC1840-76 Pawl spring MpyxunHa 24
63 | ESC1840-63 Motor center CynnopT KpenaeHua 1 77 | ESC1840-77 Pawl spring [epaTtenb NpyxuH 12
support Asuratens holder
64 | ESC1840-64 Nut M8 laiika M8 1 78 | ESC1840-78 Bearing base Kopnyc nogwmnHuka 1




CaamMpPIoN

Power & force MANOCTPMPOBaHHbIM KaTasor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogenb: ESC1840
Gasket Mpoknagka 1 Aerator
65 7 Complete d
ESC1840-65 ESC1840-79 omplete drum ( pa, aspatopa KomnneKT 1
with blades
66 | ESC1840-66 Belt wheel LKkne pemHs 1 80 | ESC1840-80 Blade Hox aspatopa 10
67 | ESC1840-67 Bearing 6001 MoawwnnHmk 6001 1 81 | ESC1840-81 Blade seperate Brynka Bana 9
sleeve
68 | ESC1840-68 Rotor kit PoTop 1






